Admission charged

Computer Lab
Conference Room
Classroom
DLTC/Auditorium
Cafeteria

Arena

No Admission

Computer Lab
Conference Room
Classroom
DLTC/Auditorium
Cafeteria

Arena
Equipment Fee

Custodial Fees

RENTAL FEES FOR

PIONEER

Non-Profit
Individual , Families, Churches,
Charitable, Educational, Advisory
and educational Related

$75.00
$30.00
$40.00
$75.00

$75.00

$100.00

Non-Profit

$50.00
$20.00
$20.00
$40.00
$50.00

$50.00
$ 20.00 per day

DVD Player
Overhead

Screen if not in room

If part time person is available

$20.00 per hour

Arena Heat or Air + 75.00 per 4 hours
Less than 1/2 day rental fees may be pro- rated.

Commercial Groups
For Profit Businesses

$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$150.00
$150.00

$250.00

Commercial Groups
For Profit Businesses

$75.00
$40.00
$40.00
$75.00
$75.00

$150.00
S 40.00 per day
Laptop
LCD projector
Sound System in Arena

If Full time employee must work
1.5 times their rate of pay per hour
2 x rate of pay per hr. on Sundays &
Holidays




