RENTAL FEES FOR PIONEER

Admission charged	Non-Profit Individual, Families, Churches, Charitable, Educational, Advisory and educational Related	Commercial Groups For Profit Businesses
Computer Lab	\$75.00	\$150.00
Conference Room	\$30.00	\$50.00
Classroom	\$40.00	\$50.00
DLTC/Auditorium	\$75.00	\$150.00
Cafeteria	\$75.00	\$150.00
Arena	\$100.00	\$250.00
No Admission	Non-Profit	Commercial Groups For Profit Businesses
Computer Lab	\$50.00	\$75.00
Conference Room	\$20.00	\$40.00
Classroom	\$20.00	\$40.00
DLTC/Auditorium	\$40.00	\$75.00
Cafeteria	\$50.00	\$75.00
Arena Equipment Fee	\$50.00 \$ 20.00 per day DVD Player Overhead Screen if not in room	\$150.00 \$ 40.00 per day Laptop LCD projector Sound System in Arena
Custodial Fees	If part time person is available \$20.00 per hour	If Full time employee must work 1.5 times their rate of pay per hour 2 x rate of pay per hr. on Sundays & Holidays

Arena Heat or Air + 75.00 per 4 hours

Less than 1/2 day rental fees may be pro-rated.